
 
500 Clayton St. · Brush, CO · 80723 · 970-842-4596 

Governing Board of Trustees 
2026 Regular Monthly Meetings 

5:30 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 
 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 
 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 
 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 
 

Wednesday, July 8, 2026 
 

Wednesday, August 12, 2026 
 

Wednesday, September 9, 2026 
 

Board Retreat: Saturday, September 12, 2026, 8:00 a.m. 
 

Wednesday, October 14, 2026 
 

Wednesday, November 11, 2026 
 

Wednesday, December 9, 2026 
 

All meetings are held in the Carnegie Room of the library unless 
otherwise posted.  All interested parties are welcome to attend. 

 

EMCLD, L. MCCONNELL, 12/2025 1 

 


